South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 12:34:44 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3653 General Bill, By Cato, Bailey, G.A. Brown, H. Brown, Cooper, Davenport, Harrison, Jennings, Knotts, C.V.
Marchbanks, Neilson, Meacham, J.S. Shissias, Simrill, Spearman, D.A. Wright and Young-Brickell

A Bill to amend Section 56-9-20, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions pertaining to
the Motor Vehicle Financial Responsibility Act, so as to revise the definition of "motor vehicle liability policy".

02/22/95
02/22/95
05/18/95
05/24/95
05/25/95
05/25/95
01/11/96
01/11/96
01/11/96
01/18/96
01/18/96
01/23/96
01/23/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-37
Objection by Rep. Walker, Fleming, Inabinett, Mason & Phillips HJ-19
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Fleming & Phillips

Objection by Rep. Anderson, McMahand & Breeland

Amended HJ-36

Read second time HJ-38

Roll call Yeas-53 Nays-43 HJ-38

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15

Roll call Yeas-88 Nays-26 HJ-17

Introduced and read first time SJ-14

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-14

Page 1 of 1



