

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3653 General Bill, By Cato, Bailey, G.A. Brown, H. Brown, Cooper, Davenport, Harrison, Jennings, Knotts, C.V. Marchbanks, Neilson, Meacham, J.S. Shissias, Simrill, Spearman, D.A. Wright and Young-Brickell

A Bill to amend Section 56-9-20, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions pertaining to the Motor Vehicle Financial Responsibility Act, so as to revise the definition of "motor vehicle liability policy".

02/22/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
02/22/95	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
05/18/95	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-37
05/24/95	House	Objection by Rep. Walker, Fleming, Inabinett, Mason & Phillips HJ-19
05/25/95	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Fleming & Phillips
05/25/95	House	Objection by Rep. Anderson, McMahand & Breeland
01/11/96	House	Amended HJ-36
01/11/96	House	Read second time HJ-38
01/11/96	House	Roll call Yeas-53 Nays-43 HJ-38
01/18/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15
01/18/96	House	Roll call Yeas-88 Nays-26 HJ-17
01/23/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-14
01/23/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-14